Regulators Football

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:27pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Home Deebo

| Hate This F&*king Team
E- Balls

JUST-IN for the WIN
ReDONKulous

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
The Home Deebo

| Hate This F&*king Team
Jordan's Money Team

E- Balls

Rubba Chubb Chubb

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
The Home Deebo
Jordan's Money Team
Puccio Puccio Hands Up
reDONQulous
ReDONKulous

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Home Deebo

| Hate This F&*king Team
E- Balls

reDONQulous

JUST-IN for the WIN

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
The Home Deebo

| Hate This F&*king Team
Puccio Puccio Hands Up
JUST-IN for the WIN
Rubba Chubb Chubb

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
The Home Deebo

| Hate This F&*king Team
Jordan's Money Team
Puccio Puccio Hands Up
ReDONKulous

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Home Deebo

| Hate This F&*king Team
E- Balls

reDONQulous

JUST-IN for the WIN

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
The Home Deebo

| Hate This F&*king Team
Jordan's Money Team
reDONQulous

JUST-IN for the WIN

121.30

98.20
133.40
120.50
126.40

159.60
114.60
130.50
154.90
101.50

169.50
103.90
136.90
147.50
135.30

126.20
133.80
153.60
133.80
153.60

181.20
161.10
172.10
103.50
107.60

121.90
138.30
109.70
116.30
131.60

162.00
110.50
160.10
163.50
138.80

154.90
161.30
165.00
124.90
111.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Jordan's Money Team
Puccio Puccio Hands Up
reDONQulous

I'm Rick James Bitches
Rubba Chubb Chubb

reDONQulous
ReDONKulous

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
JUST-IN for the WIN

I'm Rick James Bitches

| Hate This F&*king Team
JUST-IN for the WIN

E- Balls

Rubba Chubb Chubb

I'm Rick James Bitches

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
Jordan's Money Team
ReDONKulous

I'm Rick James Bitches
Rubba Chubb Chubb

Jordan's Money Team
E- Balls

reDONQulous
ReDONKulous

I'm Rick James Bitches

E- Balls

reDONQulous
JUST-IN for the WIN
Rubba Chubb Chubb
I'm Rick James Bitches

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
Jordan's Money Team
Rubba Chubb Chubb
ReDONKulous

I'm Rick James Bitches

ReDONKulous

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
E- Balls

I'm Rick James Bitches
Rubba Chubb Chubb

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

139.20
101.20
132.70
126.40
138.30

147.40
122.30
111.30
155.80
168.80

135.90
129.30
157.40

85.90
231.80

126.40
117.60

98.50
140.90
100.20

176.10
104.90
140.40
101.90
105.40

140.40
132.90

94.50
135.90
126.10

144.20
98.80
115.20
78.60
101.70

128.60
146.70
136.60
114.10

92.20

Page 1/3



Regulators Football

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:27pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
The Home Deebo

| Hate This F&*king Team
Jordan's Money Team
Puccio Puccio Hands Up
reDONQulous

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The Home Deebo

| Hate This F&*king Team
Jordan's Money Team
Puccio Puccio Hands Up
E- Balls

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
The Home Deebo

| Hate This F&*king Team
Jordan's Money Team
Puccio Puccio Hands Up
reDONQulous

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
The Home Deebo

| Hate This F&*king Team
Jordan's Money Team
Puccio Puccio Hands Up
JUST-IN for the WIN

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
The Home Deebo

| Hate This F&*king Team
Jordan's Money Team
Puccio Puccio Hands Up
reDONQulous

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
The Home Deebo
Jordan's Money Team
reDONQulous
ReDONKulous

E- Balls

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
E- Balls

JUST-IN for the WIN

Jordan's Money Team
reDONQulous

| Hate This F&*king Team
Puccio Puccio Hands Up

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
E- Balls

JUST-IN for the WIN

| Hate This F&*king Team
Rubba Chubb Chubb
reDONQulous

79.40
99.40
141.30
108.50
153.80

126.30
139.00
163.30
119.50
158.20

117.50
113.70
140.50
105.30
125.80

134.60
109.10
139.30
142.20
135.80

132.00

95.90
131.20
184.50
164.60

122.00
111.80

90.00
120.30
122.30

185.60
160.40
125.00
82.10
136.00
92.00

169.80
113.40
151.10

79.90
100.70

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

E- Balls

JUST-IN for the WIN
ReDONKulous

I'm Rick James Bitches
Rubba Chubb Chubb

JUST-IN for the WIN
Rubba Chubb Chubb
reDONQulous
ReDONKulous

I'm Rick James Bitches

ReDONKulous

E- Balls

I'm Rick James Bitches
Rubba Chubb Chubb
JUST-IN for the WIN

I'm Rick James Bitches
reDONQulous

Rubba Chubb Chubb
E- Balls
ReDONKulous

Rubba Chubb Chubb
I'm Rick James Bitches
E- Balls

JUST-IN for the WIN
ReDONKulous

| Hate This F&*king Team
Puccio Puccio Hands Up
JUST-IN for the WIN
Rubba Chubb Chubb

I'm Rick James Bitches

* League Average

* League Average

I'm Rick James Bitches
The Home Deebo
ReDONKulous

Rubba Chubb Chubb

I'm Rick James Bitches
The Home Deebo
Puccio Puccio Hands Up
ReDONKulous

Jordan's Money Team

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

150.20
108.50

68.20
169.40
120.20

123.80

97.90
125.80
128.30
155.40

117.30
128.70
132.10
124.60
154.00

171.30
159.80

91.40
176.10
102.80

61.10
167.80
143.30

81.30
154.40

120.70
148.50
143.10

95.20
151.20

126.67
126.67
140.90
134.90
121.60

88.20

109.80

93.40
130.90
106.50
148.40

Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

Regulators Football

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:27pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
E- Balls

The Home Deebo

Jordan's Money Team

| Hate This F&*king Team
Rubba Chubb Chubb
ReDONKulous

Puccio Puccio Hands Up

124.40
128.50
163.40

91.00
121.80
147.20
162.20

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

JUST-IN for the WIN
I'm Rick James Bitches
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average
reDONQulous

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

132.40
157.80
132.54
132.54
132.54

96.70

Page 3/3



