Regulators Football

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:27pm ET

				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
The Home Deebo	121.30	VS	Jordan's Money Team	139.20
I Hate This F&*king Team	98.20	VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	101.20
E- Balls	133.40	VS	reDONQulous	132.70
JUST-IN for the WIN	120.50	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	126.40
ReDONKulous	126.40	VS	Rubba Chubb Chubb	138.30
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The Home Deebo	159.60	VS	reDONQulous	147.40
I Hate This F&*king Team	114.60	VS	ReDONKulous	122.30
Jordan's Money Team	130.50	VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	111.30
E- Balls	154.90	VS	JUST-IN for the WIN	155.80
Rubba Chubb Chubb	101.50	vs	I'm Rick James Bitches	168.80
Wook 2 NEI Wook 2				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	100.50		Lilata Thia E0*lina Tagas	425.00
The Home Deebo	169.50	VS	I Hate This F&*king Team	135.90
Jordan's Money Team	103.90	VS	JUST-IN for the WIN	129.30
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	136.90	VS	E- Balls	157.40
reDONQulous	147.50	VS	Rubba Chubb Chubb	85.90
ReDONKulous	135.30	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	231.80
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
The Home Deebo	126.20	VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	126.40
I Hate This F&*king Team	133.80	VS	Jordan's Money Team	117.60
E- Balls	153.60	VS	ReDONKulous	98.50
reDONQulous	133.80	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	140.90
JUST-IN for the WIN	153.60	VS	Rubba Chubb Chubb	100.20
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The Home Deebo	181.20	VS	Jordan's Money Team	176.10
I Hate This F&*king Team	161.10	VS	E- Balls	104.90
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	172.10	VS	reDONQulous	140.40
JUST-IN for the WIN	103.50	VS	ReDONKulous	101.90
Rubba Chubb Chubb	107.60	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	105.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The Home Deebo	121.90	VS	E- Balls	140.40
I Hate This F&*king Team	138.30	VS	reDONQulous	132.90
Jordan's Money Team	109.70	VS	JUST-IN for the WIN	94.50
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	116.30	VS	Rubba Chubb Chubb	135.90
ReDONKulous	131.60	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	126.10
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The Home Deebo	162.00	VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	144.20
I Hate This F&*king Team	110.50	VS	Jordan's Money Team	98.80
E- Balls	160.10	VS	Rubba Chubb Chubb	115.20
reDONQulous	163.50	VS	ReDONKulous	78.60
JUST-IN for the WIN	138.80	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	101.70
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
The Home Deebo	154.90	VS	ReDONKulous	128.60
I Hate This F&*king Team	161.30	vs VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	146.70
Jordan's Money Team	165.00		E- Balls	136.60
reDONQulous		VS		
	124.90	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	114.10
JUST-IN for the WIN	111.90	VS	Rubba Chubb Chubb	92.20

Regulators Football

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:27pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Home Deebo	79.40	VS	E- Balls	150.20
I Hate This F&*king Team	99.40	VS	JUST-IN for the WIN	108.50
Jordan's Money Team	141.30	VS	ReDONKulous	68.20
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	108.50	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	169.40
reDONQulous	153.80	VS	Rubba Chubb Chubb	120.20
Tebonquious	155.66	VS	Rubba Chubb Chubb	120.20
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The Home Deebo	126.30	VS	JUST-IN for the WIN	123.80
I Hate This F&*king Team	139.00	VS	Rubba Chubb Chubb	97.90
Jordan's Money Team	163.30	VS	reDONQulous	125.80
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	119.50	VS	ReDONKulous	128.30
E- Balls	158.20	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	155.40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
The Home Deebo	117.50	VS	ReDONKulous	117.30
I Hate This F&*king Team	113.70	VS	E- Balls	128.70
Jordan's Money Team	140.50	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	132.10
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	105.30	VS	Rubba Chubb Chubb	124.60
reDONQulous	125.80	VS	JUST-IN for the WIN	154.00
Tebonadious	123.00	VS	3031-IN IOI the Will	154.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
The Home Deebo	134.60	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	171.30
I Hate This F&*king Team	109.10	VS	reDONQulous	159.80
Jordan's Money Team	139.30	VS	Rubba Chubb Chubb	91.40
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	142.20	VS	E- Balls	176.10
JUST-IN for the WIN	135.80	VS	ReDONKulous	102.80
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
The Home Deebo	132.00	VS	Rubba Chubb Chubb	61.10
I Hate This F&*king Team	95.90	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	167.80
Jordan's Money Team	131.20	VS	E- Balls	143.30
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	184.50	VS	JUST-IN for the WIN	81.30
reDONQulous	164.60	VS	ReDONKulous	154.40
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
The Home Deebo	122.00	\/C	I Hate This F&*king Team	120.70
Jordan's Money Team	111.80	VS	<u> </u>	148.50
reDONQulous	90.00	VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up JUST-IN for the WIN	143.10
ReDONKulous	120.30	vs vs	Rubba Chubb Chubb	95.20
E- Balls	122.30		I'm Rick James Bitches	151.20
E- Balls	122.30	VS	THI NICK James Ditches	151.20
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
E- Balls	185.60	VS	* League Average	126.67
JUST-IN for the WIN	160.40	VS	* League Average	126.67
Jordan's Money Team	125.00	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	140.90
reDONQulous	82.10	VS	The Home Deebo	134.90
I Hate This F&*king Team	136.00	VS	ReDONKulous	121.60
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	92.00	VS	Rubba Chubb Chubb	88.20
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
E- Balls	169.80	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	109.80
JUST-IN for the WIN	113.40	VS	The Home Deebo	93.40
I Hate This F&*king Team	151.10	VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	130.90
Rubba Chubb Chubb	79.90	VS	ReDONKulous	106.50
reDONQulous	100.70	VS	Jordan's Money Team	148.40



Regulators Football

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:27pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
E- Balls	124.40	VS	JUST-IN for the WIN	132.40
The Home Deebo	128.50	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	157.80
Jordan's Money Team	163.40	VS	* League Average	132.54
I Hate This F&*king Team	91.00	VS	* League Average	132.54
Rubba Chubb Chubb	121.80	VS	* League Average	132.54
ReDONKulous	147.20	VS	reDONQulous	96.70
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	162.20			